
Palmetto Ridge High School
1655 VIctory Lane    Naples, FL  34120
School Phone: 239−377−2418      Home Phone:      Fax: 239−377−2451      TimkoE@collierschools.com

Principal
Jon Bremseth

Athletic Director
Erik Timko

Athletic Director
Erik Timko

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2014−2015

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Aug. 19 @ Classic @ BCHS Classic @ BCHS TBA

Thursday Aug. 21 @ Classic @ BCHS Classic @ BCHS TBA

Tuesday Aug. 26 @ Saint John Neumann High
School

Saint John Neumann High
School

6:30PM

Thursday Aug. 28 @ Gulf Coast High School Gulf Coast High School 7:00PM

Saturday Aug. 30 @ Tournament @ Bradenton
Southeast

Tournament @ Bradenton
Southeast

TBA

Tuesday Sep. 02 Golden Gate High School PRHS Gymnasium 7:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 03 @ Community School Of Naples Community School Of Naples 7:00PM

Thursday Sep. 11 * East Lee County High Scho PRHS Gymnasium 7:00PM

Monday Sep. 15 @ Lely High School Lely High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 16 * Estero High School PRHS Gymnasium 7:00PM

Thursday Sep. 18 * @ Barron Collier High School Barron Collier High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 23 * South Fort Myers High School PRHS Gymnasium 7:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 30 * @ Lehigh Senior High School Lehigh Senior High School 7:00PM

Wednesday Oct. 01 Saint John Neumann High
School

PRHS Gymnasium 7:00PM

Monday Oct. 06 @ Golden Gate High School Golden Gate High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 07 First Baptist Academy PRHS Gymnasium 7:00PM

Thursday Oct. 09 * @ Naples High School Naples High School 7:00PM

Monday Oct. 13 Immokalee High School PRHS Gymnasium 7:00PM

Thursday Oct. 16 Marco Island Academy PRHS Gymnasium 7:00PM

Monday Oct. 20 Districts 1st Round Palmetto Ridge High School 7:00PM

Wednesday Oct. 22 @ Districts Semifinals @ Estero Districts Semifinals @ Estero TBA

Thursday Oct. 23 @ Districts Finals @ Estero Districts Finals @ Estero 7:00PM

 06/02/2014      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800−822−9433                                      


